Specifications
Main Features
Core System
Atom x5-E8000 (4x 1.04GHz)
Pentium N3710 (4x 1.60GHz)
x86 (Braswell)
UEFI AMI BIOS
up to 8GB SO-DIMM DDR3L

2018-04-09. All speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
TEP-1010-BSW
Ordering Information
TEP1010-xxxxx-Rxx-Exx-Lxxx-Xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xxxx
Power Expansion Module
I/O Expansion Module TXB-I2-GS2-GG8(Galvanic Isolated)
     2x RS-232 + 8x GPIO
TXB-I2-S2-G8
     2x RS-232 + 8x GPIO
TXB-P1-12V-LAN1 (12V 3A)
TXB-P1-24V-LAN1 (24V 3A)
TXB-P1-1030V-LAN1 (8-36V 5A)
TXB-P1-12V-POE1 (12V 3A) or
 (PoE 802.3at)
CUT OUT
246
16